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Basic Degree Program: 
2 Ye ar Sequence        67 

Fall Semester I (13) 

• CED1010 Enrich1010 (0)
• CED5122 Foundations in Counseling (2)
• CED6113 Helping Relationships (3)
• CED6123 Ethical, Legal, and Professional Standards in     

Professional Counseling and Marriage & Family 
Therapy (3)

• CED7362 Integrative Theology (2)
• CED7713 Methods of Research (3) 

Spring Semester I (17)

• CED6133 Counseling Systems and Interventions (3)
• CED6143 Psychopathology: Diagnosis and Treatment 

of Mental Disorders (3)
• CED6612 Family Systems Theory (2)
• CED6813 Cognitive-Behavioral Therapy (3)
• CED6913 Applied Practicum and Treatment Planning 

Lab in Counseling (3)
• CED7153 Social and Cultural Issues in Counseling (3) 

Summer Semester I (10)

• CED6342 Faith Traditions with Implications for 
Counseling (2)

• CED6833 Addictions Counseling:  An Integrative 
Approach to Assessment and Treatment (3)

• CED6922 Counseling Practicum (2)
• CED7123 Group Counseling Theory and Practice (3) 

Fall Semester II (15) 

• CED6163 Clinical Appraisal and Assessment (3)
• CED6233 Relating Faith and Spirituality (3)
• CED7113 Human Growth and Development (3)
• CED7312 Biblical Interpretation and Application for

Counselors (2)
• CED7822 Psychodynamic Theories and Counseling (2)
• CED7932 Counseling Internship I (2)

Spring Semester II (12-13) 

• CED6112 Personal & Spiritual Life of the Counselor (2)
• CED7132 Theodicy and Trauma Counseling (2)
• CED7143 Lifestyle and Career Development (3)
• CED7891 Professional Seminar in Marriage and Family

Counseling and Clinical Mental Health Counseling (1)
• CED7942 Counseling Internship II (2)
• CEDXXXX Elective (2-3)



Ba sic Degree Program: 
3  Year  Sequence

Fall Semester I (10) 

• CED1010 Enrich1010 (0)
• CED5122 Foundations in Counseling (2)
• CED6123 Ethical, Legal, and Professional Standards in 

Professional Counseling and Marriage & Family 
Therapy (3)

• CED7362 Integrative Theology (2)
• CED7713 Methods of Research (3) 

Spring Semester I (11)

• CED6133 Counseling Systems and Interventions (3)
• CED6143 Psychopathology: Diagnosis and Treatment 

of Mental Disorders (3)
• CED6612 Family Systems Theory (2)
• CED7153 Social and Cultural Issues in Counseling (3) 

Summer Semester I (5) 

• CED6342 Faith Traditions with Implications for
Counseling (2)

• CED6833 Addictions Counseling:  An Integrative
Approach to Assessment and Treatment (3)

Fall Semester II (11) 

• CED6113 Helping Relationships (3)
• CED6163 Clinical Appraisal and Assessment (3)
• CED7113 Human Growth and Development (3)
• CED7312 Biblical Interpretation and Application for 

Counselors (2) 

Spring Semester II (10-11)

• CED6813 Cognitive-Behavioral Therapy (3)
• CED6913 Applied Practicum and Treatment Planning 

Lab in Counseling (3)
• CED7132 Theodicy and Trauma Counseling (2)
• CEDXXXX Elective (2-3) 

Summer Semester II (5) 

• CED6922 Counseling Practicum (2)
• CED7123 Group Counseling Theory and

Practice (3)

Fall Semester III (7) 

• CED6233 Relating Faith and Spirituality (3)
• CED7822 Psychodynamic Theories and

Counseling (2)
• CED7932 Counseling Internship I (2)

Spring Semester III (8) 

• CED6112 Personal & Spiritual Life of the Counselor (2)
• CED7143 Lifestyle and Career Development (3)
• CED7891 Professional Seminar in Marriage and Family

Counseling and Clinical Mental Health Counseling (1)
• CED7942 Counseling Internship II (2)
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Fall Semester I Example Schedule (Two-Year) 

Intensive: Integrative Theology (2 credit hours):  Two weekends

Friday, 9:00 am - 6:00 pm 
Saturday, 9:00 am - 6:00 pm 

Fall Semester I Example Schedule (Three-Year) 

Please Note: All schedules are subject to change. Please view schedules as a reference point only. 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

9:00 am - 
11:50 am Methods of Research 

12:00 pm - 
12:50 pm 

1:00 pm - 
2:55 pm 

1:00 pm - 
3:50 pm Ethics 

2:00 pm - 
4:00 pm 

HOURS 6 hours 2 hours 0 hours 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

9:00 am - 
11:50 am Methods of Research Helping Relationships 

12:00 pm - 
12:50 pm 

1:00 pm - 
2:55 pm 

1:00 pm - 
3:50 pm 

Ethics

2:00 pm - 
4:00 pm 

HOURS 6 hours 5 hours 

Foundations in 

Enrich

Counseling

0 hours 

Enrich

Counseling 
Foundations in 

0 hours 

0 hours 

Intensive: Integrative Theology (2 credit hours):  Two weekends

Friday, 9:00 am - 6:00 pm 
Saturday, 9:00 am - 6:00 pm 
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